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						Make
Alfa Romeo
BMW
Citroen
DS
Fiat
Ford
Honda
Hyundai
Kia
Mercedes
MINI
Nissan
Vauxhall
Volkswagen
Volvo


Model


Min Price
£500.00
£1,000.00
£2,000.00
£3,000.00
£4,000.00
£5,000.00
£6,000.00
£7,000.00
£8,000.00
£9,000.00
£10,000.00
£11,000.00
£12,000.00
£13,000.00
£14,000.00
£15,000.00
£16,000.00
£17,000.00
£18,000.00
£19,000.00
£20,000.00
£22,500.00
£25,000.00
£27,500.00
£30,000.00
£35,000.00
£40,000.00
£50,000.00
£75,000.00
£100,000.00
£500,000.00


Max Price
£500.00
£1,000.00
£2,000.00
£3,000.00
£4,000.00
£5,000.00
£6,000.00
£7,000.00
£8,000.00
£9,000.00
£10,000.00
£11,000.00
£12,000.00
£13,000.00
£14,000.00
£15,000.00
£16,000.00
£17,000.00
£18,000.00
£19,000.00
£20,000.00
£22,500.00
£25,000.00
£27,500.00
£30,000.00
£35,000.00
£40,000.00
£50,000.00
£75,000.00
£100,000.00
£500,000.00
£1,000,000.00


Transmission
Manual
Automatic
Semi auto


Fuel type
Petrol
Diesel
Hybrid
Electric
Bi-fuel
LPG






					

				

			

										

		

	


    
		
        
			
            				Sorry page not found

				The page you were looking for has not been found. Please check the web address and try again.
				If you were searching for a vehicle it may have been sold or removed from our website.

				Take me back to the home page

						

        


        
						
									Blog Widget Area

					Go to Appearance > Widgets to add content to this sidebar

							

			        

		
    




	
		
			
				Financial Disclosure
			We are authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority for credit brokerage. FCA No. 801892.



		Company information
			Circuit Car Sales Ltd, company registered address 35-37 Market Rd, Plymouth PL7 1QW. Company number 08752013



					

		

	





    
        
            USED VEHICLE MAKES CURRENTLY IN STOCK

            	 Used ALFA ROMEO 
	 Used BMW 
	 Used CITROEN 
	 Used DS 
	 Used FIAT 
	 Used FORD 
	 Used HONDA 
	 Used HYUNDAI 
	 Used KIA 
	 Used MERCEDES 
	 Used MINI 
	 Used NISSAN 
	 Used VAUXHALL 
	 Used VOLKSWAGEN 
	 Used VOLVO 
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